
Weight = 128.403 kg
Customer :

Part Name: Material :

Date :

Finish :

Drawn    :

  
 

Petr.Krasnov

W/F MASPORT LIGNA900 OPEN FIRE 20 BLACK VHT

1/11/2017
Date : 13/10/2020petr.krasnovModified :

Chk'd By :Drawing No :

Finish :

Page : 1 of 3

PART NUMBER : REVISION LEVEL : 952902 B
Amendment Date By TOLERANCES :

Decimal Places:

Angles Degrees:

0
0.0
0

u 0.5
u 0.2
u 0.5v920.0

78
0.0

66
5.0

864.0 DOOR WIDTH

1020.0

870.0

163.0

72
5.0

508.4

539.4

O 280.0

14
3



Weight = 128.403 kg
Customer :

Part Name: Material :

Date :

Finish :

Drawn    :

  
 

Petr.Krasnov

W/F MASPORT LIGNA900 OPEN FIRE 20 BLACK VHT

1/11/2017
Date : 13/10/2020petr.krasnovModified :

Chk'd By :Drawing No :

Finish :

Page : 2 of 3

PART NUMBER : REVISION LEVEL : 952902 B
Amendment Date By TOLERANCES :

Decimal Places:

Angles Degrees:

0
0.0
0

u 0.5
u 0.2
u 0.5v

67.5

49
.5

36
1.9

423.9

19
3.0

48
9.9

43
6.5

500.0

64
6.7

163.0



Weight = 128.403 kg
Customer :

Part Name: Material :

Date :

Finish :

Drawn    :

  
 

Petr.Krasnov

W/F MASPORT LIGNA900 OPEN FIRE 20 BLACK VHT

1/11/2017
Date : 13/10/2020petr.krasnovModified :

Chk'd By :Drawing No :

Finish :

Page : 3 of 3

PART NUMBER : REVISION LEVEL : 952902 B
Amendment Date By TOLERANCES :

Decimal Places:

Angles Degrees:

0
0.0
0

u 0.5
u 0.2
u 0.5v

Item
Number

Document Number Title Material Quantity

1 952061 LIGNA 900 FIREBOX ASSEMBLY 1

2 952064 LIGNA900 GRATE ASSEMBLY ASSY 1

3 952063 LIGNA900 ASH PAN ASSY 1

4 952065 LIGNA900 SAFETY SCREEN ASSY 1

7 523034 WASHER; FLAT M8X19X1.6 ZP PURCHASED 2

8 522118 NUT; HEX STD M8 ZP PURCHASED 2

9 522920 Wing nuts, round wing GB/T 62.1
M6_A

Zinc 2

10 952062 LIGNA 900 GATHER 1

11 952066 LIGNA900 DAMPER ASSY 1

12 952144 AIR WASH BRACKET Cold Rolled
3.0mm

1

13 521045 SCREW; M6X10 PAN POZI BLK Purchased 2

8
2

7
2

1
1

4
1

9
2

2
1

3
1

10
1

12
1

11
1

13
2



Model: IW920ZC (952902)

No Part No. Description Qty
1 952061 LIGNA 900 FIREBOX ASSEMBLY 1

2 952064 LIGNA900 GRATE ASSEMBLY ASSY 1

3 952063 LIGNA900 ASH PAN ASSY 1

4 952065 LIGNA900 SAFETY SCREEN ASSY 1

7 523034 WASHER; FLAT M8X19X1.6 ZP 2

8 522118 NUT; HEX STD M8 ZP 2

9 522920 Wing nuts, round wing GB/T 62.1 M6_A 2

10 952062 LIGNA 900 GATHER 1

11 952066 LIGNA900 DAMPER ASSY 1

12 952144 AIR WASH BRACKET 1

13 521045 SCREW; M6X10 PAN POZI BLK 2


